

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3839 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	22.01.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for respondent No.5 : Mr. K.Balakrishna None appears for the respondent Nos.1 to 4 in spite of proper service. Let the respondents be present before this Court on 26.02.2026. <u>PSK,J</u> <u>NNR,J</u> <i>Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.